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Catch buses from these locations. Services heading away from the City are shown.
Citybound services may also divert and terminate early.
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Note: services not shown in this list will operate as normal.When will my bus route change?
Route M52 202 207 208 263 301 302 303 308 333 339 343 373 374 377 380 392 394 L94 X94 396 397 399 500 507 515 518

Friday, 25 May 18:00–Midnight ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü
Saturday, 26 May 17:00–Midnight ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü
Sunday, 27 May 17:00–Midnight ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü
Friday, 1 June 18:00–Midnight ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü
Saturday, 2 June 17:00–Midnight ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü
Sunday, 3 June 17:00–Midnight ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü
Friday, 8 June 18:00–Midnight ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü
Saturday, 9 June 17:00–Midnight ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü
Sunday, 10 June 17:00–Midnight ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü
Monday, 11 June 17:00–Midnight ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü
Friday, 15 June 18:00–Midnight ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü
Saturday, 16 June 17:00–Midnight ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Vivid Sydney 
CBD Bus Departure Changes


